Trump + Putin

Bromance of the
Century.
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Color <& gﬁ‘-‘h Color code
B3200 Snow White

IRERRENCAL
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4517
21
112
44

]

19
17

01
03

27
169
318
414
535
647
544
928
938
3031
3371

White Tin

Tin Medmm

White Viclet

Pewter Light

Steel Gray Light

Steel Gray Dark

Ash Gray Very Light
Beaver Gray Medmm
Beaver Gray Ulira Dark
Gray Green Very Light
Coffee Brown Ultra Dark
Mocha Brown Very Darl:
Black Brown
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Color -5%*‘“5{\""‘“ Color code

1

133
56
50
64
17

20
6

41
55
10
12

24

BLANC White

0z Tmn

04 Tin Dark

168 Pewter Very Light

317 Pewter Gray

413 Pewter Gray Dark

413 Pearl Gray

646 Beaver Gray Dark

762 Pearl Gray Very Light
o7 Gray Green Light

934 Avocado Green Black
3024  Brown Gray Very Light
3072  Beaver Gray Very Light
3799  Pewter Gray Very Dark



