





	Color	Skei	ns Stitche	S Color o	ode		Color	Skei	ns Stitche	Color o	ode
		3	4517	B5200	Snow White			1	133	BLANG	C White
\times		1	21	01	White Tin	0		1	56	02	Tin
•		1	112	03	Tin Medium			1	50	04	Tin Dark
/		1	44	27	White Violet			1	64	168	Pewter Very Light
		1	6	169	Pewter Light	+		1	27	317	Pewter Gray
7 4		1	19	318	Steel Gray Light			1	20	413	Pewter Gray Dark
O		1	17	414	Steel Gray Dark	1		1	7	415	Pearl Gray
_		1	15	535	Ash Gray Very Light	п		1	6	646	Beaver Gray Dark
▼		1	9	647	Beaver Gray Medium	0		1	41	762	Pearl Gray Very Light
		1	11	844	Beaver Gray Ultra Dark	•		1	55	927	Gray Green Light
#		1	19	928	Gray Green Very Light	L		1	10	934	Avocado Green Black
•		1	2	938	Coffee Brown Ultra Dark	4		1	7	3024	Brown Gray Very Light
Ŀ		1	3	3031	Mocha Brown Very Dark)		1	12	3072	Beaver Gray Very Light
II		1	5	3371	Black Brown	V		1	24	3799	Pewter Gray Very Dark